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|Applicatio 
n No 

1869767 

1743806 

1760159 

1864335 

1871001 

1796225 

1922221 

1895939 
1929961 
1905797 
1714747 

1832250 

1817794 

1945433 

F.Y.BACHELOR OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES (B.M.S) 

First Name 

VIDHI 

HARSH 
SNEHA 

MUKTAR 
KRITIKA 

SAKSHI 

ASANA 

`HUBHAM 
PAVANKUMAR 

SONAWANE 
ADARSH 

SAKSHI 

PRATIK 

SHRUTI 

Dr. Yogesh S. Shelar 
Admission Co-ordinator 

Admission Co-ordinator 
SICES Degree Col'ege 

Ambera at() 

SECOMD MERIT LIST 
ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24 

Last Name 

THAPA 
RAJPUROHIT 

SINGH 
SARKAR 

KATHAYAT 
SINGH 

MISHRA 

NERETI 

MHETRE 

ADITYA 

BHOIR 

General 

PATIL 

PATIL 

Middle Name 

JADHAV 

GANPATSINGH 
TILBAHADUR General 

AJAY 

MUSHARAFALI 
BHARAT 
SANJAY 

SATYAPRAKASH 

KURUMAIAH 

Other Backward Classes 

Vimukta Jaties 

BUDHA 
ANIL 

ANKUSH 

MURLIDHAR 

Category 

DASHARATH General 

KUMAR 

General 
General 
General 
General 

Date-28/06/2023 
Percentage 

HSC 

General 

General 

General 
General 

General 

Other 

Backward 
Classes 

Other 

Backward 
Classes 

Vimukta 

Jaties 

72.67 

68.67 

67.17 

61.67 

61.00 

58.67 

55.83 

49.83 

49.00 

46.67 

42.83 

75.50 

45.00 

71.50 

Dr, Swapna H. Samel 
f Principal 
PRINCIPAL 

SICFS DEGPEE COLLEGE OF 
ARYS. SCil& cuMAERCE 

hiiBERIiATh 421505 
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